
Important Instructions 
1. Mentioned Eligible candidates in the provisional merit list to deposit the fee online at DHE website www.dhe.chd gov.in or E-Sampark. 
2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the colege. The dates for the fee subrmission are 2107-2023 to 23-07-2023 only. 
failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled. 
3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials by the college and rules and regulations of Panjab 
University. if at any stage, it is found that the applicant has given misleading/ false information/ docunents in support of the admission, then the admission 
will be cancelled. 

S.NO. 

4. Information regarding admission for the vacant/remaining seats will be updated on the college website www.homescience 10 ac in 

2 

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees to the mobile no. 8872524770 (WhatsApp) along with foliowing 
details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY 

3 

4 

6 

FORM NO. 

A11325 

A41650 

A46575 

A10241 

GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARH 

A12931 

A17737 

STUDENT'S 
NAME 

ANUSHKA 

SHARMA 
SANNATI 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

M.Sc. FOoDS AND NUTRITION SEMESTER I 2023 -24 

SHREYA GUGLANI 

ANNIE MITTAL 

PAWANI BAJAJ 

TANU 

FATHER'S NAME 

SANJIV SHARMA 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

VISHAL GUGLANI 

DINESH MITTAL 

SAMEER BAJAJ 

NAVEEN KUMAR 

UT POOL GENERAL 

DOB 

17-10-2002 

11-12-2000 

01-10-2002 

25-05-2000 

06-01-2002 

01-10-2002 

PERCENTAGE 

83.73 

78.86 

80.49 

80.22 

80.1 

76.47 

OTHER NSS 

0 

NCC 

3 

3 

TOTAL% 

83.73 

81.86 

80.49 

80.22 

80.1 

79.47 



S.NO. 

2 

S.NO. 

3 

FORM No. 

FORM 

NO. 

A04785 

A08588 

A46344 

A13910 

A02364 

A11717 

A23773 

A16301 

STUDENT'S 

NAME 
VISHAL SHARMA 

AASHIMA 

GARIMA BATRA 

VACHHAR 

STUDENT'S 
NAME 

MUSKAAN 

KAUR 

TAMANPREET 
KAUR 

NANDINI 

THAKRAN 

JAISWAR SARITA 
CHOTELAL 

HAMITA PREET 

NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S 

RAL KUMAR 
SHARMA 

LATL MR, AMIT 
KUMAR VACHHAR 

RAKESH BATRA 

BAKHSHISH 

SINGH 

CHOTELAL 
JAISWAR 

oUTSIDE POOL GENERAL 

AJAY THAKRAN 

PARMINDER 

SINGH 

VIKAS GABA 

DOB 

07-07-1999 

09-06-1999 

21-10-2000 

DOB 

21-10-2002 

06 05-2000 

RESERVED CATEGORIES 

05 03-2001 

16 10 2002 

10 09 1999 

71.51 

85.3 

95.6 

80.35 

PERCENTAGE 

0 

9148 

PERCENTAGE OTHER NSS NCC TOTAL% 

90.5 

85 24 

84.45 

0 

0 

0 

OTHER 

0 

71.51 

85.3 

95.6 

80.35 

NSS 

CATEGORY 

SCHEDULED 
CASTE 

SCHEDULED 

CASTE 

SINGLE GIRL 
CHILD 

SINGLE GIRL 

CHILD 

NCC TOTAL% 

91.48 

90.5 

85.24 
84.45 

POOL 

UT 

GENERAL POOL 

(OUTSIDE UT) 

GENERAL POOL 

(OUTSIDE UT) 

UT 
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A48578 

A08635 

A20924 

Prof. Reetinder Brar 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 

ANCHAL 

VARTIKA SOOD 

Dr. Chhaya Verma 

DEEPANSHA 

Mrs. Ranjana ShargmaF 

Mrs. Shalu Gupta 
Dr. Ritu Pradhan os 

Mrs. Simarprabh Kaur M 

Dr. Bhavneet Kaur a 

Ms. Akshata Verma 
Dr. Namrata Sethi Gt aa 

ANIL KUMAR 

PUNIT 

MAKKAR 

VIVEK SOOD 

02-01-2002 

12-07-2001 

18-11-2000 

76.09 

90.9 

77.1 

0 

0.38 0.77 

76.09 

90.9 

78.25 

EWS 

BORDER 

AREA 

YOUTH 

FESTIVAL 

GENERAL POOL 

(OUTSIDE UT) 
GENERAL POOL 

(OUTSIDE UT) 

GENERAL POOL 

(OUTSIDE UT) 
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