GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARH PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST M.Sc. FOODS AND NUTRITION SEMESTER I 2023 -24

Important Instructions-

- 1. Mentioned Eligible candidates in the provisional merit list to deposit the fee online at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark.
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. The dates for the fee submission are 21-07-2023 to 23-07-2023 only, failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled.
- 3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials by the college and rules and regulations of Panjab University. If at any stage, it is found that the applicant has given misleading/ false information/ documents in support of the admission, then the admission will be cancelled.
- 4. Information regarding admission for the vacant/remaining seats will be updated on the college website www.homescience10.ac.in

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees to the mobile no. 8872524770 (WhatsApp) along with following details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY

UT POOL GENERAL

S.NO.	FORM NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DOB	PERCENTAGE	OTHER	NSS	NCC	TOTAL%
1	A11325	ANUSHKA SHARMA	SANJIV SHARMA	17-10-2002	83.73	0	0	0	83.73
2	A41650	SANNATI	SANDEEP KUMAR	11-12-2000	78.86	0	0	3	81.86
3	A46575	SHREYA GUGLANI	VISHAL GUGLANI	01-10-2002	80.49	0	0	0	80.49
4	A10241	ANNIE MITTAL	DINESH MITTAL	25-05-2000	80.22	0	0	0	80.22
5	A12931	PAWANI BAJAJ	SAMEER BAJAJ	06-01-2002	80.1	0	0	0	80.1
6	A17737	TANU	NAVEEN KUMAR	01-10-2002	76.47	0	0	3	79.47

SEL PARTY

Sall 2/7/23

OUTSIDE POOL GENERAL

S.NO.	FORM NO.	STUDENT'S	FATHER'S NAME	DOB	PERCENTAGE	OTHER	NSS	NCC	TOTAL%
		NAME							
1	A04785	VISHALI SHARMA	RAI KUMAR	06-05-2000	91.48	0	0	0	91.48
			SHARMA						
2	A08588	AASHIMA	LATE MR. AMIT	05-03-2001	90.5	0	. 0	0	90.5
		VACHHAR	KUMAR VACHHAR						
3	A46344	GARIMA BATRA	RAKESH BATRA	16-10-2002	85.24	0	0	0	85.24
4	A13910	MUSKAAN	AJAY THAKRAN	10 09-1999	84.45	0	0	0	84.45
	1140040	THAKRAN	7.07.17.17.11.11.11.11	10 00 1000					

RESERVED CATEGORIES

S.NO.	FORM NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DOB	PERCENTAGE	OTHER	NSS	NCC	TOTAL%	CATEGORY	POOL
1	A02364	TAMANPREET KAUR	BAKHSHISH SINGH	07-07-1999	71.51	0	0	0	71.51	SCHEDULED CASTE	UT
2	A11717	JAISWAR SARITA CHOTELAL	CHOTELAL JAISWAR	09-06-1999	85.3	0	0	0	85.3	SCHEDULED CASTE	GENERAL POOL (OUTSIDE UT)
3	A23773	HAMITA PREET KAUR	PARMINDER SINGH	21-10-2000	95.6	0	0	0	95.6	SINGLE GIRL CHILD	GENERAL POOL (OUTSIDE UT)
4	A16301	NANDINI	VIKAS GABA	21-10-2002	80.35	0	0	0	80.35	SINGLE GIRL CHILD	UT





5	A48578	ANCHAL	ANIL KUMAR	02-01-2002	76.09	0	0	0	76.09	EWS	(OUTSIDE UT)
6	A08635	DEEPANSHA	PUNIT MAKKAR	12-07-2001	90.9	0	0	0	90.9	BORDER AREA	(OUTSIDE UT)
7	A20924	VARTIKA SOOD	VIVEK SOOD	18-11-2000	77.1	0.38	0.77	0	78.25	YOUTH FESTIVAL	(OUTSIDE UT)

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

Prof. Reetinder Brar

Mrs. Ranjana Sharma

Dr. Chhaya Verma

Mrs. Shalu Gupta

Mrs. Simarprabh Kaur

Dr. Bhavneet Kaur

Dr. Namrata Sethi 41 mrata

Ms. Akshata Verma